
Marieke Lisan HoogendaM

Marieke Lisan Hoogendam / ml.hoogendam@gmail.com /  
mlhoogendam.wix.com/mariekehoogendam / +31 64 21 44 141  



Susanne Uhd Pedersen / 
sanne_uhd@hotmail.com  / +45 28 29 52 74

susanne uHd Pedersen



HeLLe kier

Helle Kier / hellekier.wix.com/hellekier / 
hellekier@yahoo.com / +45 40 26 00 89



Sinthu Nathan / Sinthunathan.weebly.com / 
Sinthu_8700@hotmail.com  / +45 28 96 75 73

sintHu natHan



Lisa Sørensen / www.lisa-portfolio.com / 
lisa-s@live.dk / +45 23 70 22 88 

Lisa sørensen



Cecilie Emig / http://cecilieemig.wix.com/emigfashion / 
cecilie.emig@gmail.com  / +45 28 25 65 53

 

CeCiLie eMig



Bettina Egelund / 
bgerckens@hotmail.com  / +45 60 13 01 88 

Bettina egeLund



Janni Majlund Andersen / jannimajlund@gmail.com
http://jannimajlund.wix.com/janniportfolie / +45 23 23 50 19 

Janni MaJLund andersen



Camilla Aleksandra / Camilla_aleksandra@hotmail.com / 
http://camilla-aleksandra.wix.com/camillaaleksandra / 

/ +45 28 35 58 13 

CaMiLLa aLeksandra



Lea Hedegaard

Lea Hedegaard / www.leahedegaard.com / +45 21 43 52 63 
leahedegaard@gmail.com / info@leahedegaard.com

 



Heidi Jæger

Heidi Jæger / www.heidijaeger.com / 
h@heidijaeger.com  / +45 28 44 29 83 



Sandra Wrochniak / http://sandrawrochniak.wix.com/design   
sandra.wrochniak@live.de  / +45 71 40 71 74

sandra WroCHniak



Henriette Moe Winsnes / www.henriettewinsnes.com / 
henriette@henriettewinsnes.com  / +45 42 75 65 27 

Henriette Moe Winsnes



Lise Hansen / www.lisehansendesign.tumblr.com / 
designlisehansen@gmail.com  / +45 31 19 83 60 

Lise Hansen



aMaLie FredsLund søJBerg

Amalie Fredslund Søjberg /
amaliesojberg@gmail.com  / +45 50 51 74 91 



CaMiLLa daMkJær

Camilla Damkjær / camilladamkjaer.wix.com/camilladamkjaer / 
camilla_damkjaer@hotmail.com  / +45 23 64 05 51



Louise daM

Louise Dam / www.behance.net/damlouise / 
Design.damlouise@gmail.com  / +45 29 89 14 84 



Lasma Antonova / 
Lasma.antonova@gmail.com  / +45 81 71 87 23 

LasMa antonova



Lise Weisbjerg Dahl / www.lisewdahl.com / 
contact@lisewdahl.com  / +45 40 41 92 73 

Lise WeisBJerg daHL



Kim Felicia / www.kimfelecia.dk / 
kimfelecia@outlook.com  / +45 50 53 74 99 

kiM FeLiCia



katHrine graM HveJseL

Kathrine Gram Hvejsel / cargocollective.com/kathrinegram / 
kathrinegram@gmail.com  / +45 27 29 49 00 

http://cargocollective.com/kathrinegram
mailto:kathrinegram@gmail.com


Aja Marie Skyum /  
 Ajaskyum@hotmail.com  / +45 51 21 45 31

aJa Marie skYuM

mailto:Ajaskyum@hotmail.com


Solveig Stilling / instagram:solveigtextil / 
solveig.ss@hotmail.com  / +45 40 16 82 76

soLveig stiLLing

mailto:solveig.ss@hotmail.com


karen Marie CHristoPHersen

Karen Marie Christophersen / www.karenmariechristophersen.dk  
karenmariechristophersen@gmail.com  / +45 28 77 76 70

http://www.karenmariechristophersen.dk/
mailto:karenmariechristophersen@gmail.com


anna nYdaM

Anna Nydam / http://thefolio.org/anna-nydam / 
annanydam@hotmail.com  / +45 29 71 77 41 

http://thefolio.org/anna-nydam
mailto:annanydam@hotmail.com


CaMiLLa askHoLM

Camilla Askholm / www.camillaaskholm.dk / 
camillaaskholm@yahoo.dk  / +45 60 15 68 02   

http://www.camillaaskholm.dk/
mailto:camillaaskholm@yahoo.dk


Ida Blomstrøm / www.idablomstroem.com / 
idablomstroem@gmail.com  / +45 24 22 13 77  

ida BLoMstrøM

http://www.idablomstroem.com/
mailto:idablomstroem@gmail.com


Line Rosenlund Jensen / www.linerosenlund.com / 
linerosenlundjensen@gmail.com  / +45 51 96 66 21 

Line rosenLund Jensen

http://www.linerosenlund.com/
mailto:linerosenlundjensen@gmail.com


Lærke Marie Valum / http://laerkemarievalum.dk/ / 
lerkevalum@gmail.com  / +45 28 82 82 84 

Lærke Marie vaLuM

http://laerkemarievalum.dk/
mailto:lerkevalum@gmail.com


Emilie Brinch / www.emiliebrinch.dk / 
emiliebrinch@gmail.com  / +45 22 96 86 15 

eMiLie BrinCH

http://www.emiliebrinch.dk/
mailto:emiliebrinch@gmail.com


Nana Odderskær / 
nanaodd@gmail.com  / +45 21 80 24 29 

nana odderskær

mailto:nanaodd@gmail.com


Ramona Reile / ramonaryle.blogspot.dk / 
ramona.reile@gmail.com  / +45 51 60 18 54 

raMona reiLe

http://ramonaryle.blogspot.dk/
mailto:ramona.ryle@gmail.com


Louise Egebro / www.cargocollective.com/louiseegebro / 
contact@louiseegebro.dk  / +45 21 69 08 29 

Louise egeBro

http://cargocollective.com/louiseegebro
mailto:contact@louiseegebro.dk


Maria-Louise Vagner Sørensen / marialouisevs@gmail.com / 
dk.linkedin.com/pub/maria-louise-vagner-sørensen/88/27/659/  

/ +45 20 23 86 35  

Maria-Louise vagner sørensen

mailto:marialouisevs@gmail.com


Trine Ostenfeldt Møller/ www.trineostenfeldt.com / 
trineostenfeldt@gmail.com  / +45 28 70 27 94 

trine ostenFeLdt MøLLer

http://www.trineostenfeldt.com/
mailto:trineostenfeldt@gmail.com


Pernille Sax / www.PernilleSax.com / 
Pernilleps@hotmail.com  / +45 22 56 92 32 

PerniLLe sax

http://www.PernilleSax.com/
mailto:Pernilleps@hotmail.com


Sandra Franck / Sandra_L_Franck@hotmail.com / 
 +49 15 75 75 0 5678  / +45 60 10 38 43

sandra FranCk

mailto:Sandra_L_Franck@hotmail.com


Sanne Keil Sørensen /  
sannekeil_sorensen@hotmail.com / +45 21 48 50 61

sanne keiL sørensen

mailto:sannekeil_sorensen@hotmail.com


saLLY Laug

Sally Laug / 
sally.laug@gmail.com  / +45 26 71 07 20

 

mailto:sally.laug@gmail.com


Mika Ishii / http://mikaishii.carbonmade.com/ 
mika_ishii@hotmail.com  / +45 20 89 45 48

Mika isHii

http://mikaishii.carbonmade.com/
mailto:mika_ishii@hotmail.com


Sofie Schou Madsen / http://cargocollective.com/sofieschou 
Sesamsofie@gmail.com  / +45 23 80 23 07

soFie sCHou Madsen

http://cargocollective.com/sofieschou
mailto:Sesamsofie@gmail.com
tel:%2B45%2023802307


Jesper Lüders / 
jesper.effortlessmag@outlook.dk  / +45 40 36 35 18

JesPer Lüders

mailto:jesper.effortlessmag@outlook.dk


Maria Sloth /  www.mariasloth.dk / 
maria_sloth@yahoo.dk  / +45 23 35 94 90 

Maria sLotH

http://www.mariasloth.dk/
mailto:maria_sloth@yahoo.dk


Lærke Bang

 Lærke Bang / www.lrkebang.dk / 
lrkebang@mail.com  / +45 29 61 57 66 

http://www.lrkebang.dk/
mailto:lrkebang@mail.com


Mariapia Mineo / http://cargocollective.com/thestateiamin / 
Mariapia.mineo@hotmail.co.uk  / 

MariaPia Mineo

http://cargocollective.com/thestateiamin
mailto:Mariapia.mineo@hotmail.co.uk


Tenna Colling Bang /
Tennacph@gmail.com  / +45 22 12 52 02 

tenna CoLLing Bang

mailto:Tennacph@gmail.com


Sofie Rosenkrands / sofierosenkrands.dk / 
mail@sofierosenkrands.dk  / +45 60 64 12 87  

soFie rosenkrands

http://sofierosenkrands.dk/
mailto:mail@sofierosenkrands.dk


Nora Dumont / 
dumont.nora@gmail.com  / +45 50 24 79 90 

nora duMont

mailto:dumont.nora@gmail.com


Sandra Møller Svendsen /  
sandrasvendsen@gmail.com  / +45 31 78 97 15 

sandra MøLLer svendsen



Marie Brandt Overbye / 
mariebrandtoverbye@gmail.com / +45 27 20 65 27 

Marie Brandt overBYe

mailto:mariebrandtoverbye@gmail.com


Lene Nymark / www.behance.net/lenenymark  
lenenymark.ny@gmail.com  / +45 27 59 57 53

Lene nYMark

http://www.behance.net/lenenymark
mailto:lenenymark.ny@gmail.com

